
Newsroom 
May 14, 2021
1
min  
Press Release

Perkins Coie Advises Outmatch in Acquisition of Amsterdam-based
Harver

DENVER (May 14, 2021)—Perkins Coie is proud to announce that it represented client Outmatch, a hiring
experience global leader, in its acquisition of Amsterdam-based Harver, a leading provider of volume hiring
software. For more information, please see Outmatch's press release.

The Perkins Coie deal team was led by M&A partner Kester Spindler, counsel Amelia Davis, and associate Tom
Murphy. The team also included tax partner Bryan Smith, intellectual property partner Pete Kinsella and
associate Anna Zabotina, employee benefits partner Tom Cristy and associate Tomer Vandsburger, labor and
employment partner Sarah Flotte and associate Sara Davey, real property partner Liana Spendlove, and
insurance coverage partner Michael Sharkey. Perkins Coie's co-counsel in The Netherlands was NautaDutilh.

Perkins Coie is a leading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world’s most innovative companies solve the
legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact

Bryan S. Smith

Partner
BSmith@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6740    

https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20210511005806/en/
https://www.perkinscoie.com/
mailto:jcole@perkinscoie.com
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/bryan-s-smith
mailto:BSmith@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6740


Peter J. Kinsella

Partner
PKinsella@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2328    

J. Thomas Cristy

Partner
TCristy@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8648    

Tomer Vandsburger

Counsel
TVandsburger@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3319    

Sara W. Davey

Counsel
SDavey@perkinscoie.com      312.324.8520    

Liana W. Spendlove

Partner
LSpendlove@perkinscoie.com      602.351.8095   

https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/peter-j-kinsella
mailto:PKinsella@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2328
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/j-thomas-cristy
mailto:TCristy@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8648
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/tomer-vandsburger
mailto:TVandsburger@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3319
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/sara-w-davey
mailto:SDavey@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8520
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/liana-w-spendlove
mailto:LSpendlove@perkinscoie.com
tel:602.351.8095


Michael T. Sharkey

Partner
MSharkey@perkinscoie.com      202.654.6223    

Explore more in

Mergers & Acquisitions   

Media inquiries

https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/michael-t-sharkey
mailto:MSharkey@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6223
https://perkinscoie.com/services/mergers-acquisitions

